Catalogue
● EP conveyor belt
● Nylon conveyor belt
● Oil resistant conveyor belt
● Cold resistant conveyor belt
● Muti ply conveyor belt
● Chevron pattern conveyor belt

Specification:
Fabric type
Fabric
Ply thickness
(mm/P)
(N/mm) single
fabric
strength
Cover thickness
(mm)
Width
Length
specs
Upper Lower mm
m
Polyester EP-100 0.8 100
2.0~8
0~4.5
400-2000
20-300
(EP) EP-125 0.85 125
  EP-150 0.9 150
  EP-160 0.9 160
  EP-200 1.05 200
  EP-250 1.25 250
  EP-300 1.35 300
  EP-350 1.5 350
  EP-400 1.8 400
  EP-500 2 500
Adhesion and elongation of the belt:
Belt Adhesive strdngth Elongation
carcass
Between

Specification:
Fabric
type
Fabricspecs
Ply
thickness
(N/mm) single
fabric strength
(mm)Cover thickness Widtth
mm
Length
m
(mm/P) Upper Lower
Nylon
(NN)
NN-100 0.7 100 1.5-8 1-4.5 300-1800 20-300
NN-125 0.75 125
NN-150 0.8 150
NN-200 0.9 200
NN-250
1.1
250
NN-300 1.25 300
NN-350 1.35 350
NN-400 1.7 400
NN-500 1.8 500
Adhesion and elongation of the belt:
Belt Adhesive strdngth Elongation
carcass
Between